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== yourwings in this 4 bedroom family home on a 66x132 ft. | :
e i pesus ot ;;L oty e S 3 i o b g, A T L, www.realestategeorgetown.com |
8= Vilage of Fockwood. Only steps 1o the Consarvaton Area. | 3,00 | . laneway 700 townhouse. Den on main level with walkout to
B Vhiage O f L 000 sq. ft. multi-level home boasts a 2 storey central fire- ; Ui |
"’%;“? E:ﬂa mm; srrmnér;sck n ygu;hg:rt;ﬂte r;dmt;ézl t;zig place, gleaming hardwood floors, and many walkous over- | f. from Trafalgar. Large bank barn with 6 box patio area with country views. Great town- a3 .
B Ve decking & above round pol. Take fioking the 10 sceric acres of Ern countyside. Be Ffalls and 3 standing stalls. Pretty rolling land} house only minutes to Gueiph and to 401, in P H f S I
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O Georgetown South - $499,900  Craig Cres. - Tiple Garage! |
’%ﬁ Georgetown South - $429.900  Gollop Cres. - Large Comer Lot
=1 Georgetown South - $429.900  Smith Dr.- Fnished Bsmt, Huge Lot ||
S| Georgetown South - $469900  Craig Cres. - Wide Lot |
h g || Georgetown South - $407900  Barber Dr. - Inground Pool
LD e e Georgetown South - $264.900  James Young Dr. - Open Concept Freehold |
e FAMILIES WELCOME | ;
-:fj LAND 04.38 A N Well maintained 2 storey, 3 bedroom Cape Cod. | Georgetown South - $354.900  Roane Dr.- Nice Yard, Quiet Street
= IndustialRes buiding lot. Hard to find 200 ACIES Near INDUSTRIALICOMMERCIAL | Boests hardwood fooring, woodouing FP, ceram- Georgetown South - $434900  Samuel Cres. - Huge P Lot |
= Close to new high end subdivision in : Clean span buiding presently used as auto- ics & large open style kit. Tastefull finished bsmt g _ >
“= Crewsons Comer. Located between Ca|ed0n V|||399- body repair but many uses avaidble. Down | i ges stove &lols of pne perfect for a home ESE Georgetown w0 22nd Sard 5.A.ms’ Workshop ~
d R ah booth. 2 | " office of rec room. Mstr bdrm feature ensuite & walk- | g Georgeluwn ; 5267,9'[]0 GUE‘[Jh St - Finished Basement ,
- Acton and Rockwood on Hignway /. Presently zoned draft booth, 2 compressors, oil Sep. 10O iy ocet This beautul home i stuated on a mature P 660 0000 RuddellCres.- 1660 SF Plus Fin. B
« House and land next door. Can also be drains, large fenced compound yard. 2200 Sq. J ot & includes a 16 x 20 ft. deck with an abundance 4 k rgetown - §339, u _.E [es. - . Us Fin. Bsm
.~ purchased as a package or separate. agricu“ural it building on .8 acre with room for expansion. J of hedges & trees for privacy. Great opportunty to Genfgetgwn . $769,900 15 Sideroad - Luxurious Bung' oniAcre i
- Call Richard Ward* 1-866-616-0210. > Thriving north Guelph industrial area. Eﬁfh Eé"G'Eaﬁfﬁlﬂﬁ'ﬁﬁfﬁ:‘;ﬁfﬁé@ffg?ﬁ?ﬁ% L Georgetown - $439900  Banting Rd. - Finighed Bsmt
SHE203 PUP5 | o home-vardcom DURGS | IGeoretuwn Arborglen Dr.- Backs Onto Ravine
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BELFOUNTAIN-CALEDON

~© Fabulous 50 Acre (approx) property &

‘& w/updated century home w/addition & &
in-law Apt. Hardwood throughout. &
Great barn, paddocks, trails & the &
Grand River. A must see! Karen Lay". |

SOMMERHILL FARMS

STUNNING BUNGALOW IN MONO

L 4.93 acres, this 3 bdrm/2 bath bungalow has

& another 1,800 sq. ft. of open space in base- i

| ment! Gorgeous hardwood floors, fireplace,
= open concept kitchen & so much more! Many
£ upgrades include: large ensuite w Jacuzzi

tub. 10 minutes to Orangeville. Don’t miss
out. E_andra Brianceau".

iCEI‘nITUH'\‘F FARMHOUSE IH EFIIN
Distinctive 4 bedroom brick farmhouse
on 47 acres with long views, wrap
around verandah, bank barn, stream,
and pond sites, $$$ in recent

upgradesmnnshes $798,000. Karen @

GOLF OR HORSES?77?
$409,000. Have your own private driving
range or a horse or two, many possibili-

I , | ties! Approx. 2.66 scenic acres. Home
. over 1,800 sq. ft. of living space on main fi r. . has been lovingly updated over past

. decade. Top 2 floors completed. 3 Ige §

bdrms. & extra large bath w/Jacuzzi tub
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